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М/ММ Ж/ЖЖ МЖ Абсолют

М/ММ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия, Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 25 Гусев Илья Гусев Санкт-Петербург 104 03:47:58 1
2 46 Чегаровский Михаил Кузьмолово Санкт-Петербург 101 03:56:32 2
3 109 Храбрых Иван ИВАН Санкт-Петербург 101 03:56:48 3
4 32 Соколов Александр Молодой боец Санкт-Петербург 98 04:01:43 4
5 107 Иванов Евгений Иванов Женёк Санкт-Петербург 92 03:51:17 5
6 37 Грушин Сергей Грушин Санкт-Петербург 90 03:56:42 6
7 80 новиков павел Посланец Санкт-Петербург 90 03:59:38 7
8 62 Киргетов Михаил Киргетов Санкт-Петербург 87 04:03:32 8
9 58 Иванов Владимир Aurinko paistaa Санкт-Петербург 86 04:05:45 9

10 39 Кузнецов Алексей Растро Санкт-Петербург 85 03:49:04 10
11 29 Дешко Валерий Азимут Санкт-Петербург 82 03:58:49 11
12 78 Пономарев Алексей Педальки Санкт-Петербург 80 03:59:28 12
13 83 Курицын Михаил Курицын Олег МышЫ family Токсово 79 03:53:20 13
14 42 Журавлев Игорь Журавли Санкт-Петербург 79 03:54:17 14
15 72 Румянцев Юрий Ski Time Санкт-Петербург 78 03:49:33 15
16 93 Якушев Антон Якушев Санкт-Петербург 78 03:57:48 16
17 55 Поляруш Евгений Поляроль Санкт-Петербург 76 03:53:24 17
18 65 Газарьянц Газар Forest Rush Санкт-Петербург 74 03:59:43 18
19 84 Фрадкин Евгений Опоздун Санкт-Петербург 73 03:51:47 19
20 40 Русаков Сергей Азимут Санкт-Петербург 71 03:59:39 20
21 28 Григорьев Алекс Кончаев Борис Тюбик Санкт-Петербург 68 03:47:57 21
22 81 Рекант Павел Рекант Павел Санкт-Петербург 67 03:54:15 22
23 38 Яржембовский Яр Бордуков Конста Самисусами Санкт-Петербург 67 03:57:34 23
24 73 Шанцев Дмитрий History race Санкт-Петербург 66 03:55:20 24
25 70 Выдрин Антон ForestRush2 Санкт-Петербург 65 04:03:38 25
26 56 Мосягин Алексей Дикие Санкт-Петербург 63 03:51:31 26
27 36 Глотов Дмитрий Псковский Туз Псков 63 03:53:58 27
28 44 Соломатин Дмитрий лично Санкт-Петербург 63 03:55:04 28
29 35 Монахов Антон DiOne Санкт-Петербург 62 03:57:42 29
30 54 Левочкин Андрей Барсук Санкт-Петербург 61 03:48:55 30
31 41 Журавлев Валерий Owl Санкт-Петербург 61 03:56:21 31
32 31 Скотников Михаил Кро и Ко Санкт-Петербург 59 03:43:07 32
33 50 Поляков Денис Фаршбросок Санкт-Петербург 59 04:09:50 33
34 114 кузьмин александр СЕВЕРНЫЙ ВЕТЕР Санкт-Петербург 58 04:12:51 34
35 43 Баженов Евгений Прибой Санкт-Петербург 57 03:54:48 35
36 76 Александров Артем Божественный ветер Санкт-Петербург 57 03:56:36 36
37 63 Шлихтер Петр Абыр Санкт-Петербург 57 04:03:47 37
38 82 Коротеев Михаил Вихрь Санкт-Петербург 56 03:59:06 38
39 113 Новиков Дмитрий Новиков Санкт-Петербург 53 03:49:49 39
40 51 Маннинен Сергей ФТШ Санкт-Петербург 53 03:51:50 40
41 60 Тулупов Павел Садовский Серге VOKUEVA TEAM - 2 Санкт-Петербург 53 03:57:24 41
42 30 Лисененков Алек Емельянов Евген Авант Санкт-Петербург 52 03:53:23 42
43 57 Бочкарев Александр Лично Санкт-Петербург 50 03:49:33 43
44 79 Митенков Андрей Азимут Санкт-Петербург 49 03:48:37 44
45 49 Иванов Юрий Воронин Павел Бешеные бобры Санкт-Петербург 48 03:52:20 45
46 34 Германенко Дени Германенко Алек Гнать лося Санкт-Петербург 48 03:56:46 46
47 75 Болдин Павел Болдин Павел Санкт-Петербург 47 03:51:59 47
48 45 Низкий Роман БГмот ЛО, Кировск 46 03:48:26 48
49 77 Адаев Евгений X-travel Бугры 45 04:00:46 49



50 33 Ан Андрей Altium Санкт-Петербург 44 03:41:56 50
51 61 Поликин Сергей Kokur Alko Team Санкт-Петербург 44 03:48:07 51
52 69 Тумаркин Яков Спектр Санкт-Петербург 43 03:30:54 52
53 68 Алексеев Александр Лично Санкт-Петербург 36 03:42:39 53
54 108 Рылов Виктор Всеволожск Всеволожск 36 04:04:41 54
55 111 Шамров Игорь Эльбрус-78 Санкт-Петербург 35 03:26:25 55
56 24 Шадрин Владимир Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 32 03:38:14 56
57 66 Утехин Николай 3-й год Санкт-Петербург 32 03:57:42 57
58 74 Горбунов Виталий Барсучий жЫр Санкт-Петербург 32 04:06:40 58
59 64 Ворона Павел Лично Санкт-Петербург 27 03:53:41 59
60 67 Богданов Дмитрий БДЛ Санкт-Петербург 27 03:55:52 60
61 26 Егоров Александр ЗайЦы Санкт-Петербург 26 03:41:35 61
62 59 Шалимов Владимир Лично Санкт-Петербург 26 04:03:42 62
63 52 Столбов Константин ФТШ Санкт-Петербург 19 04:23:03 63

М/ММ Ж/ЖЖ МЖ Абсолют

Ж/ЖЖ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия, Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 21 Бессонова Юлия Люблю зиму Токсово 86 04:00:47 1
2 19 Ежунова Светлана Mipt-o-team Санкт-Петербург 80 03:51:45 2
3 1 Хайрутдинова Фаина Edelweiss Санкт-Петербург 77 03:54:59 3
4 14 Бабанина Ирина Aurinko paistaa Санкт-Петербург 74 04:03:20 4
5 8 Дмитренко Надежда НВ Санкт-Петербург 67 03:58:49 5
6 5 Красильникова Дарья Искатель приключений Санкт-Петербург 57 03:48:41 6
7 2 Васильева Катерина Азимут Васильева Санкт-Петербург 57 03:52:23 7
8 18 Руденко Марина Руденко Санкт-Петербург 55 03:47:40 8
9 6 Красильникова Екатерина Прошлогодний снег Санкт-Петербург 54 04:05:54 9

10 16 Бригневич Елена Alatay Санкт-Петербург 43 04:00:11 10
11 22 Белоусова Елена Белоусова Санкт-Петербург 42 03:41:50 11
12 4 Шадрина Елена Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 40 03:47:07 12
13 10 Вейко Екатерина Бурданова Натал паровозик из Ромашкино Всеволожск 40 04:02:57 13
14 106 Ильющенко Наталия Азимут Санкт-Петербург 39 03:52:59 14
15 115 Алексаполькая Людмила Людмила Санкт-Петербург 36 03:59:47 15
16 15 Хрищатая Екатерина Где это я? Санкт-Петербург 35 03:45:10 16
17 110 Ларина Татьяна Вкусняшки Санкт-Петербург 33 03:27:49 17
18 3 Кузнецова Елена Азимут Кузнецова Санкт-Петербург 33 03:59:20 18
19 9 Пилосьян Ирина Судакова Анна Birds Санкт-Петербург 33 04:00:20 19
20 17 Андрева Анна Шишки в Лесу Санкт-Петербург 29 03:58:32 20
21 112 Федорова Светла Ильина Алена Нога-живот Санкт-Петербург 28 04:02:50 21
22 7 Илгач Мария Через дебри к звёздам Санкт-Петербург 27 04:04:26 22
23 23 Одинцова Ольга Рыбачка Соня Санкт-Петербург 25 03:59:19 23
24 13 Зубанова Елизав Кремнева Алёна Спортивные копуши Санкт-Петербург 23 03:33:02 24
25 12 Бармина Ольга Колесникова Рег ГАГАРИН+ Санкт-Петербург 22 03:54:02 25
26 11 Сапожникова Наталья Снежинки Санкт-Петербург cнят (к/в)

М/ММ Ж/ЖЖ МЖ Абсолют

МЖ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия, Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 103 Куприенко Денис Куприенко Ольга O-site Санкт-Петербург 87 03:54:09 1
2 89 Новиков Артём Фирстова Анаста Дело не в бороде Санкт-Петербург 74 03:50:10 2
3 85 Черкесов Сергей Давыдова Юлия Come together Чудово 68 03:57:37 3
4 96 Елисеева Дарья Кузнецов Дмитри D2 Санкт-Петербург 67 04:02:39 4
5 102 Мангуш Евгений Мангуш Мария ДивануНет Санкт-Петербург 63 03:55:47 5
6 92 Иванов Олег Яснева Ольга Кислород Санкт-Петербург 59 03:49:09 6
7 97 Трофимук Фёдор Фенёва Марина Улитки на склоне Санкт-Петербург 58 03:59:31 7



8 100 Набережная Ната Набережный Евге Быстрее ветра не туда Санкт-Петербург 57 03:53:17 8
9 88 Косулин Эдгар Косулина Елена Бодрые черепашки Гатчина 46 03:54:32 9

10 90 Кречун Алексей Усанова Ирина Булки Санкт-Петербург 42 04:05:34 10
11 99 Максимов Антон Дульнева Ольга Нарасслабоне Санкт-Петербург 39 03:32:18 11
12 95 Корольков Никит Москалева Анна Одичалые Gatchina 37 03:00:15 12
13 91 Гальченко Ольга Тютюков Владими Настины красотки Санкт-Петербург 35 03:50:46 13
14 105 Альмухаметова Ф Тхоржевский Ива Команда Санкт-Петербург 30 04:06:11 14
15 98 Скорик Артем Зинфельд Елена ЛенГи Санкт-Петербург 29 04:08:39 15
16 104 Доммес Василий Громова Юлия Простая стратегия Санкт-Петербург 28 04:05:43 16
17 87 Горбунова Екате Коллегин Антон Magic.Travel.Bike. Санкт-Петербург 24 04:00:50 17
18 86 Рождественский Рождественская Дважды два Санкт-Петербург 17 04:02:34 18
19 255 Петров Владимир Колосова Алина Название команды Санкт-Петербург н/с

М/ММ Ж/ЖЖ МЖ Абсолют

Абсолют

№ п/п Номер Фамилия, Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 25 Гусев Илья Гусев Санкт-Петербург 104 03:47:58 1
2 46 Чегаровский Михаил Кузьмолово Санкт-Петербург 101 03:56:32 2
3 109 Храбрых Иван ИВАН Санкт-Петербург 101 03:56:48 3
4 32 Соколов Александр Молодой боец Санкт-Петербург 98 04:01:43 4
5 107 Иванов Евгений Иванов Женёк Санкт-Петербург 92 03:51:17 5
6 37 Грушин Сергей Грушин Санкт-Петербург 90 03:56:42 6
7 80 новиков павел Посланец Санкт-Петербург 90 03:59:38 7
8 103 Куприенко Денис Куприенко Ольга O-site Санкт-Петербург 87 03:54:09 8
9 62 Киргетов Михаил Киргетов Санкт-Петербург 87 04:03:32 9

10 21 Бессонова Юлия Люблю зиму Токсово 86 04:00:47 10
11 58 Иванов Владимир Aurinko paistaa Санкт-Петербург 86 04:05:45 11
12 39 Кузнецов Алексей Растро Санкт-Петербург 85 03:49:04 12
13 29 Дешко Валерий Азимут Санкт-Петербург 82 03:58:49 13
14 19 Ежунова Светлана Mipt-o-team Санкт-Петербург 80 03:51:45 14
15 78 Пономарев Алексей Педальки Санкт-Петербург 80 03:59:28 15
16 83 Курицын Михаил Курицын Олег МышЫ family Токсово 79 03:53:20 16
17 42 Журавлев Игорь Журавли Санкт-Петербург 79 03:54:17 17
18 72 Румянцев Юрий Ski Time Санкт-Петербург 78 03:49:33 18
19 93 Якушев Антон Якушев Санкт-Петербург 78 03:57:48 19
20 1 Хайрутдинова Фаина Edelweiss Санкт-Петербург 77 03:54:59 20
21 55 Поляруш Евгений Поляроль Санкт-Петербург 76 03:53:24 21
22 89 Новиков Артём Фирстова Анаста Дело не в бороде Санкт-Петербург 74 03:50:10 22
23 65 Газарьянц Газар Forest Rush Санкт-Петербург 74 03:59:43 23
24 14 Бабанина Ирина Aurinko paistaa Санкт-Петербург 74 04:03:20 24
25 84 Фрадкин Евгений Опоздун Санкт-Петербург 73 03:51:47 25
26 40 Русаков Сергей Азимут Санкт-Петербург 71 03:59:39 26
27 28 Григорьев Алекс Кончаев Борис Тюбик Санкт-Петербург 68 03:47:57 27
28 85 Черкесов Сергей Давыдова Юлия Come together Чудово 68 03:57:37 28
29 81 Рекант Павел Рекант Павел Санкт-Петербург 67 03:54:15 29
30 38 Яржембовский Яр Бордуков Конста Самисусами Санкт-Петербург 67 03:57:34 30
31 8 Дмитренко Надежда НВ Санкт-Петербург 67 03:58:49 31
32 96 Елисеева Дарья Кузнецов Дмитри D2 Санкт-Петербург 67 04:02:39 32
33 73 Шанцев Дмитрий History race Санкт-Петербург 66 03:55:20 33
34 70 Выдрин Антон ForestRush2 Санкт-Петербург 65 04:03:38 34
35 56 Мосягин Алексей Дикие Санкт-Петербург 63 03:51:31 35
36 36 Глотов Дмитрий Псковский Туз Псков 63 03:53:58 36
37 44 Соломатин Дмитрий лично Санкт-Петербург 63 03:55:04 37
38 102 Мангуш Евгений Мангуш Мария ДивануНет Санкт-Петербург 63 03:55:47 38
39 35 Монахов Антон DiOne Санкт-Петербург 62 03:57:42 39
40 54 Левочкин Андрей Барсук Санкт-Петербург 61 03:48:55 40
41 41 Журавлев Валерий Owl Санкт-Петербург 61 03:56:21 41



42 31 Скотников Михаил Кро и Ко Санкт-Петербург 59 03:43:07 42
43 92 Иванов Олег Яснева Ольга Кислород Санкт-Петербург 59 03:49:09 43
44 50 Поляков Денис Фаршбросок Санкт-Петербург 59 04:09:50 44
45 97 Трофимук Фёдор Фенёва Марина Улитки на склоне Санкт-Петербург 58 03:59:31 45
46 114 кузьмин александр СЕВЕРНЫЙ ВЕТЕР Санкт-Петербург 58 04:12:51 46
47 5 Красильникова Дарья Искатель приключений Санкт-Петербург 57 03:48:41 47
48 2 Васильева Катерина Азимут Васильева Санкт-Петербург 57 03:52:23 48
49 100 Набережная Ната Набережный Евге Быстрее ветра не туда Санкт-Петербург 57 03:53:17 49
50 43 Баженов Евгений Прибой Санкт-Петербург 57 03:54:48 50
51 76 Александров Артем Божественный ветер Санкт-Петербург 57 03:56:36 51
52 63 Шлихтер Петр Абыр Санкт-Петербург 57 04:03:47 52
53 82 Коротеев Михаил Вихрь Санкт-Петербург 56 03:59:06 53
54 18 Руденко Марина Руденко Санкт-Петербург 55 03:47:40 54
55 6 Красильникова Екатерина Прошлогодний снег Санкт-Петербург 54 04:05:54 55
56 113 Новиков Дмитрий Новиков Санкт-Петербург 53 03:49:49 56
57 51 Маннинен Сергей ФТШ Санкт-Петербург 53 03:51:50 57
58 60 Тулупов Павел Садовский Серге VOKUEVA TEAM - 2 Санкт-Петербург 53 03:57:24 58
59 30 Лисененков Алек Емельянов Евген Авант Санкт-Петербург 52 03:53:23 59
60 57 Бочкарев Александр Лично Санкт-Петербург 50 03:49:33 60
61 79 Митенков Андрей Азимут Санкт-Петербург 49 03:48:37 61
62 49 Иванов Юрий Воронин Павел Бешеные бобры Санкт-Петербург 48 03:52:20 62
63 34 Германенко Дени Германенко Алек Гнать лося Санкт-Петербург 48 03:56:46 63
64 75 Болдин Павел Болдин Павел Санкт-Петербург 47 03:51:59 64
65 45 Низкий Роман БГмот ЛО, Кировск 46 03:48:26 65
66 88 Косулин Эдгар Косулина Елена Бодрые черепашки Гатчина 46 03:54:32 66
67 77 Адаев Евгений X-travel Бугры 45 04:00:46 67
68 33 Ан Андрей Altium Санкт-Петербург 44 03:41:56 68
69 61 Поликин Сергей Kokur Alko Team Санкт-Петербург 44 03:48:07 69
70 69 Тумаркин Яков Спектр Санкт-Петербург 43 03:30:54 70
71 16 Бригневич Елена Alatay Санкт-Петербург 43 04:00:11 71
72 22 Белоусова Елена Белоусова Санкт-Петербург 42 03:41:50 72
73 90 Кречун Алексей Усанова Ирина Булки Санкт-Петербург 42 04:05:34 73
74 4 Шадрина Елена Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 40 03:47:07 74
75 10 Вейко Екатерина Бурданова Натал паровозик из Ромашкино Всеволожск 40 04:02:57 75
76 99 Максимов Антон Дульнева Ольга Нарасслабоне Санкт-Петербург 39 03:32:18 76
77 106 Ильющенко Наталия Азимут Санкт-Петербург 39 03:52:59 77
78 95 Корольков Никит Москалева Анна Одичалые Gatchina 37 03:00:15 78
79 68 Алексеев Александр Лично Санкт-Петербург 36 03:42:39 79
80 115 Алексаполькая Людмила Людмила Санкт-Петербург 36 03:59:47 80
81 108 Рылов Виктор Всеволожск Всеволожск 36 04:04:41 81
82 111 Шамров Игорь Эльбрус-78 Санкт-Петербург 35 03:26:25 82
83 15 Хрищатая Екатерина Где это я? Санкт-Петербург 35 03:45:10 83
84 91 Гальченко Ольга Тютюков Владими Настины красотки Санкт-Петербург 35 03:50:46 84
85 110 Ларина Татьяна Вкусняшки Санкт-Петербург 33 03:27:49 85
86 3 Кузнецова Елена Азимут Кузнецова Санкт-Петербург 33 03:59:20 86
87 9 Пилосьян Ирина Судакова Анна Birds Санкт-Петербург 33 04:00:20 87
88 24 Шадрин Владимир Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 32 03:38:14 88
89 66 Утехин Николай 3-й год Санкт-Петербург 32 03:57:42 89
90 74 Горбунов Виталий Барсучий жЫр Санкт-Петербург 32 04:06:40 90
91 105 Альмухаметова Ф Тхоржевский Ива Команда Санкт-Петербург 30 04:06:11 91
92 17 Андрева Анна Шишки в Лесу Санкт-Петербург 29 03:58:32 92
93 98 Скорик Артем Зинфельд Елена ЛенГи Санкт-Петербург 29 04:08:39 93
94 112 Федорова Светла Ильина Алена Нога-живот Санкт-Петербург 28 04:02:50 94
95 104 Доммес Василий Громова Юлия Простая стратегия Санкт-Петербург 28 04:05:43 95
96 64 Ворона Павел Лично Санкт-Петербург 27 03:53:41 96
97 67 Богданов Дмитрий БДЛ Санкт-Петербург 27 03:55:52 97
98 7 Илгач Мария Через дебри к звёздам Санкт-Петербург 27 04:04:26 98
99 26 Егоров Александр ЗайЦы Санкт-Петербург 26 03:41:35 99

100 59 Шалимов Владимир Лично Санкт-Петербург 26 04:03:42 100



101 23 Одинцова Ольга Рыбачка Соня Санкт-Петербург 25 03:59:19 101
102 87 Горбунова Екате Коллегин Антон Magic.Travel.Bike. Санкт-Петербург 24 04:00:50 102
103 13 Зубанова Елизав Кремнева Алёна Спортивные копуши Санкт-Петербург 23 03:33:02 103
104 12 Бармина Ольга Колесникова Рег ГАГАРИН+ Санкт-Петербург 22 03:54:02 104
105 52 Столбов Константин ФТШ Санкт-Петербург 19 04:23:03 105
106 86 Рождественский Рождественская Дважды два Санкт-Петербург 17 04:02:34 106
107 11 Сапожникова Наталья Снежинки Санкт-Петербург cнят (к/в)
108 255 Петров Владимир Колосова Алина Название команды Санкт-Петербург н/с


